

**Notice:** Fill out COMPLETELY  
and return to Conservation Division at  
the address below within  
60 days from plugging date.

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION  
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION  
**WELL PLUGGING RECORD**  
K.A.R. 82-3-117

Form CP-4

March 2009

**Type or Print on this Form****Form must be Signed****All blanks must be Filled**

OPERATOR: License #: \_\_\_\_\_

Name: \_\_\_\_\_

Address 1: \_\_\_\_\_

Address 2: \_\_\_\_\_

City: \_\_\_\_\_ State: \_\_\_\_\_ Zip: \_\_\_\_\_ + \_\_\_\_\_

Contact Person: \_\_\_\_\_

Phone: ( \_\_\_\_\_ ) \_\_\_\_\_

Type of Well: (Check one) ☐ Oil Well ☐ Gas Well ☐ OG ☐ D&A ☐ Cathodic☐ Water Supply Well ☐ Other: \_\_\_\_\_ ☐ SWD Permit #: \_\_\_\_\_☐ ENHR Permit #: \_\_\_\_\_ ☐ Gas Storage Permit #: \_\_\_\_\_Is ACO-1 filed? ☐ Yes ☐ No If not, is well log attached? ☐ Yes ☐ No

Producing Formation(s): List All (If needed attach another sheet)

\_\_\_\_\_ Depth to Top: \_\_\_\_\_ Bottom: \_\_\_\_\_ T.D. \_\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_\_ Depth to Top: \_\_\_\_\_ Bottom: \_\_\_\_\_ T.D. \_\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_\_ Depth to Top: \_\_\_\_\_ Bottom: \_\_\_\_\_ T.D. \_\_\_\_\_

API No. 15 - \_\_\_\_\_

Spot Description: \_\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_ - \_\_\_\_ - \_\_\_\_ Sec. \_\_\_\_ Twp. \_\_\_\_ S. R. \_\_\_\_ ☐ East ☐ West\_\_\_\_\_ Feet from ☐ North / ☐ South Line of Section\_\_\_\_\_ Feet from ☐ East / ☐ West Line of Section

Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:

☐ NE ☐ NW ☐ SE ☐ SW

County: \_\_\_\_\_

Lease Name: \_\_\_\_\_ Well #: \_\_\_\_\_

Date Well Completed: \_\_\_\_\_

The plugging proposal was approved on: \_\_\_\_\_ (Date)

by: \_\_\_\_\_ (KCC District Agent's Name)

Plugging Commenced: \_\_\_\_\_

Plugging Completed: \_\_\_\_\_

Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.

Oil, Gas or Water Records		Casing Record (Surface, Conductor & Production)			
Formation	Content	Casing	Size	Setting Depth	Pulled Out

Describe in detail the manner in which the well is plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed from (bottom), to (top) for each plug set.

Plugging Contractor License #: \_\_\_\_\_ Name: \_\_\_\_\_

Address 1: \_\_\_\_\_ Address 2: \_\_\_\_\_

City: \_\_\_\_\_ State: \_\_\_\_\_ Zip: \_\_\_\_\_ + \_\_\_\_\_

Phone: ( \_\_\_\_\_ ) \_\_\_\_\_

Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees: \_\_\_\_\_

State of \_\_\_\_\_ County, \_\_\_\_\_, ss.

\_\_\_\_\_  
(Print Name) ☐ Employee of Operator or ☐ Operator on above-described well,

being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and the same are true and correct, so help me God.

Submitted Electronically

# GRESSEL OIL FIELD SERVICE

POST OFFICE BOX 438  
HAYSVILLE, KS 67060  
(316) 524-1225  
FAX (316) 524-1027

Invoice

Page: 1



BURRTON, KS (620) 463-5161    GREAT BEND, KS (620) 793-3366    HAYS, KS (785) 628-3220

INVOICE NUMBER:  
L2486-IN

BILL TO:  
DARRAH OIL COMPANY LLC  
PO BOX 2786  
WICHITA, KS 67202-2786



LEASE: WALTERS B #18

DATE	ORDER	SALESMAN	ORDER DATE	PURCHASE ORDER	SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS		
08/30/2021	2486		08/19/2021	WALTERS B #18	NET 30		
QUANTITY	U/M	ITEM NO./DESCRIPTION			D/C	PRICE	EXTENSION
		SET 5 1/2" WEATHERFORD CIBP AT 2480', DUMP 4 SACKS OF CEMENT ON PLUG.					
1.00	EACH	SET UP WIRELINE			20.00	700.00	560.00
1.00	EACH	CAST IRON BRIDGE PLUG			20.00	750.00	600.00
1.00	EACH	SET CIBP-MIN CHARGE			20.00	660.00	528.00
1.00	EACH	DUMP 4 SACKS CEMENT			20.00	450.00	360.00
<div>9061 "CAST Iron Plug to MIT well"</div>							
REMIT TO: P.O. BOX 438 HAYSVILLE, KS 67060		LTG			Net Invoice:		2,048.00
					BUTCO Sales Tax:		133.12
RECEIVED BY		NET 30 DAYS			Invoice Total:		2,181.12

There will be a charge of 1.5% (18% annual rate) on all accounts over 30 days past due.

Gressel Oil Field Service reserves a security interest in the goods sold until the same are paid for in full and reserve all the rights of a secured party under the Uniform Commercial Code.

Mike's Testing & Salvage Inc.

DBA Kelso Well Service

P.O. Box 467

Chase, KS 67524

# Invoice

Date	Invoice #
12/14/2022	18543

Bill To
Darrah Oil Company LLC 125 N. Market Street Suite 1425 Wichita, Kansas 67202

P.O. No.	County	Lease
Felix - Rig #1	Butler	Walters B #18

Qty	Description	Rate	Amount
15	Hours Rig Time	265.00	3,975.00T
	Casing Cutter	500.00	500.00T
1	Night Out of Town	300.00	300.00T
	12-06-22 Moved to location, set in rig and rigged up, ran in bailer. T.D. @2000', backhoe dug out cellar and pit. Rigged up floor, pulled 15" of stretch, cut casing @1800', 1600', 1500', 1400', cut casing loose @1330', laid down 5-1/2" casing. Pushed wood plug down surface to 340', dumped 5 sacks cement on top of plug with bailer. 8 Hours		
	12-7-22 Tore down floor, bailed surface down to 260', tore down rig and moved off. 3 Hours		
	12-8-22 Moved rig back in on location, fluid was down 50' from surface, bailed fluid down to 250', had to wait on redi-mix truck until 3:30. Bailed fluid back down to 250'. Tore rig down and moved off. 4 Hours Not Plugged. Sales Tax	6.75%	322.31
<b>Total</b>			<b>\$5,097.31</b>



Dispatch (316) 522-4949  
I Dorado (316) 320-5000  
Office (316) 522-8454



300033469



PLANT	TICKET TIME	DATE	ORDER #	TRUCK	DRIVER	TIME DUE	TICKET #
		12/08					
CUSTOMERS INFO				DELIVERY ADDRESS INSTRUCTIONS			

JOHN DARRAH

FROM NORTH OF EL DORADO EXIT THE TURNPIKE GO  
NORTH ON HWY 77 TO RD NORTH OF WALTERS  
PUMPKIN PATCH GO WEST TO THE RIG TO JOB

HWY 77  
Slump 8.00

PURCHASE ORDER	PROJECT #	PROJECT DESC.	MAP PAGE	PREV TRUCK #	SLUMP	USAGE
	1004	EASTERN KANSAS VARI			8.00	
LOAD QTY.	PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	ORDERED	DELIVERED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
9.00 yd	JY3500	SLURRY MIX	9.00	9.00	\$169.00	1,521.00
1.00 EA	350FSC	Fuel Surcharge MIX	0.00		\$21.00	\$21.00
9.00 /y	WS	WINTER SERVICE CHARGE	0.00		\$5.00	\$45.00

LEAVE PLANT	ARRIVE JOB SITE	START DISCHARGE	FINISH DISCHARGE	ARRIVE PLANT	SUBTOTAL
					\$103.16
<b>CAUTION:</b> FRESHLY MIXED CONCRETE MAY CAUSE SKIN IRRITATION OR CHEMICAL BURNS. AVOID CONTACT WITH SKIN WHERE POSSIBLE AND WASH EXPOSED SKIN AREAS PROMPTLY WITH WATER. IF ANY CONCRETE MIXTURES GET INTO EYES, RINSE IMMEDIATELY AND REPEATEDLY WITH WATER AND GET PROMPT MEDICAL ATTENTION. <b>KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN • SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR MSDS SHEET</b>  <b>NOTICE:</b> EXCESSIVE UNLOADING TIME • A HOLDING CHARGE OF \$1.50 PER MINUTE WILL BE INCLUDED FOR EACH TRUCK HELD ON THE JOB SITE FOR MORE THAN 60 MINUTES.  • IN CONSIDERATION OF OUR MAKING DELIVERY ACROSS THE STREET CURB, AT YOUR REQUEST, CUSTOMER AGREES TO BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL DAMAGE DONE TO SIDEWALKS, DRIVEWAYS, BUILDINGS, GROUNDS, ETC. CUSTOMER ACKNOWLEDGES RECEIPT OF THE ABOVE MATERIALS IN APPROVED CONDITION.  <b>IMPORTANT:</b> PURCHASER ASSUMES FULL RESPONSIBILITY FOR STRENGTH, SLUMP AND QUALITY OF CONCRETE WHEN WATER OR OTHER MATERIALS ARE ADDED ON THE JOB SITE AT THE REQUEST OF THE CUSTOMER.					TAX
					TOTAL
					OTHER CHARGES
					ADDITIONAL TAX
					GRAND TOTAL
					1690.16
WATER ADDED ON JOB AT REQUEST OF CONSIGNEE					GALS. WATER
					INT.
TEST TAKEN					SLUMP / AIR / CYLS.
					PER ASTM SPECS. YES NO

ACCEPTED  
BY:

DRIVER  
REMARKS:

PURCHASER'S SIGNATURE, HIS AGENT, OR HIS EMPLOYEE'S SIGNATURE CONSTITUTES AN AGREEMENT WITH THE ABOVE TERMS AND CONDITIONS.

300033469

Walters 'B' 18

AE Charge 12/09



(Only Applicable Data Provided for Each Section)



Dispatch (316) 522-4949  
El Dorado (316) 320-5000  
Office (316) 522-8454



400063487

PLANT	TICKET TIME	DATE	ORDER #	TRUCK	DRIVER	TIME DUE	TICKET #
4	7:28	12/19/05	6	665	SCOTT	8:27	28731
CUSTOMERS INFO				DELIVERY ADDRESS INSTRUCTIONS			

JOHN DARRAH

HYW 77 & NW110TH (DEGRAFF) GO WEST ON N/SIDE  
LOOK FOR RIG

HWY 77 AND

PLAN ON USING THE SAME TRUCK

PURCHASE ORDER	PROJECT #	PROJECT DESC.	MAP PAGE	PREV TRUCK #	SLUMP	USAGE
PAID CREDIT 1004		EASTERN KANSAS VARIO			8.00	OTHER
LOAD QTY.	PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	ORDERED	DELIVERED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT

6.00 yd	JY3500	SLURRY MIX	15.00	6.00	\$169.00	1,014.00
1.00 EA	350FSC	Fuel Surcharge RMX	0.00		\$21.00	\$21.00
6.00 /y	WS	WINTER SERVICE CHARGE	0.00		\$5.00	\$30.00

LEAVE PLANT	ARRIVE JOB SITE	START DISCHARGE	FINISH DISCHARGE	ARRIVE PLANT	SUBTOTAL
		12/19			TAX
					TOTAL

CAUTION: FRESHLY MIXED CONCRETE MAY CAUSE SKIN IRRITATION OR CHEMICAL BURNS.  
AVOID CONTACT WITH SKIN WHERE POSSIBLE AND WASH EXPOSED SKIN AREAS PROMPTLY WITH WATER. IF ANY CONCRETE MIXTURES GET INTO EYES, RINSE IMMEDIATELY AND REPEATEDLY WITH WATER AND GET PROMPT MEDICAL ATTENTION.  
**KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN • SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR MSDS SHEET**

NOTICE: EXCESSIVE UNLOADING TIME  
• A HOLDING CHARGE OF \$1.50 PER MINUTE WILL BE INCLUDED FOR EACH TRUCK HELD ON THE JOB SITE FOR MORE THAN 60 MINUTES.  
• IN CONSIDERATION OF OUR MAKING DELIVERY ACROSS THE STREET CURB, AT YOUR REQUEST, CUSTOMER AGREES TO BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL DAMAGE DONE TO SIDEWALKS, DRIVEWAYS, BUILDINGS, GROUNDS, ETC. CUSTOMER ACKNOWLEDGES RECEIPT OF THE ABOVE MATERIALS IN APPROVED CONDITION.

IMPORTANT: PURCHASER ASSUMES FULL RESPONSIBILITY FOR STRENGTH, SLUMP AND QUALITY OF CONCRETE WHEN WATER OR OTHER MATERIALS ARE ADDED ON THE JOB SITE AT THE REQUEST OF THE CUSTOMER.

OUT SIDE TEMP.	OTHER CHARGES	ADDITIONAL TAX
	\$1,065.00	\$69.23
	\$1,134.23	
GRAND TOTAL		
WATER ADDED ON JOB AT REQUEST OF CONSIGNEE	GALS. WATER	GALS. WATER
	INT.	INT.
TEST TAKEN	SLUMP / AIR / CYLS.	PER ASTM SPECS. YES NO

ACCEPTED BY:

DRIVER REMARKS:

PURCHER'S SIGNATURE, HIS AGENT, OR HIS EMPLOYEE'S SIGNATURE CONSTITUTES AN AGREEMENT WITH THE ABOVE TERMS AND CONDITIONS.

400063487

AE Charge 12/19



**MATERIAL SAFETY DATA SHEET**  
(Only Applicable Data Provided for Each Section)

<b>SECTION I</b>	
Manufacturer's Name: Concrete Materials Company	
Address: See Reverse Side	
Emergency Telephone Number: See Reverse Side	
Trade Names:	
Chemical Family: 3CaO SiO <sub>2</sub> (cement), 2CaO SiO <sub>2</sub> (cement), 3CaO A12O <sub>3</sub> (cement), 4CaO A12O <sub>3</sub> (cement), CaSO <sub>4</sub> 2H <sub>2</sub> O, Traces CaO, MgO, K <sub>2</sub> SO <sub>4</sub> , Na <sub>2</sub> SO <sub>4</sub>	
SECTION II - HAZARDOUS INGREDIENTS: Cement and possible traces of hexavalent chromium.	
SECTION III - PHYSICAL DATA	
Specific Gravity: 1.9 to 2.4	Solubility in Water: 0.1 to 1.0%
Appearance and Odor: Gray, plastic, flowable, granular, mud, odorless	
SECTION IV - FIRE AND EXPLOSION HAZARD DATA: N.A. all sections	
SECTION V - HEALTH HAZARD DATA	
TLV: None	Effects of Overexposure: Dry skin and possible alkali burns (cement dermatitis). Also possible traces of hexavalent chromium.
Emergency First Aid Procedures: Irrigate eyes with water. Wash affected areas of the body with soap and water.	
SECTION VI - REACTIVITY DATA	
Stability: Unstable X	Conditions to Avoid: Product sets and hardens in 2 to 8 hours, and is no longer hazardous
Hazardous Polymerization	Will Not Occur X
SECTION VII - SPILL OR LEAK PROCEDURES	
Steps to be Taken in Case Material is Released or Spilled: Spill does not increase hazard.	
Waste Disposal Method: Once hardened, material can be disposed of as common waste.	
SECTION VIII - SPECIAL PROTECTION INFORMATION	
Protective Gloves: Yes	Eye Protection: Yes, when placement methods cause splashing.
Other Protective Equipment:	Use barrier creams, gloves, boots, and clothing to protect skin from prolonged contact with plastic concrete.
SECTION IX - SPECIAL PRECAUTIONS	
Precautions to be Taken in Handling and Storage: See above.	
Other Precautions: Immediately after, working with concrete, workers should shower with soap and water.	



Dispatch (316) 522-4949  
El Dorado (316) 320-5000  
Office (316) 522-8454



400063488

PLANT	TICKET TIME	DATE	ORDER #	TRUCK	DRIVER	TIME DUE	TICKET #
4	7:37	12/19/22	21	665	SCOTT	8:30	4028732
CUSTOMERS INFO				DELIVERY ADDRESS INSTRUCTIONS			

CMC  
HWY 77 — NO CHARGE  
Slump 8.00

HWY 77 & NW110TH (DEGRAFF) GO WEST ON  
N/SIDE LOOK FOR RIG

PURCHASE ORDER	PROJECT #	PROJECT DESC.	MAP PAGE	PREV TRUCK #	SLUMP	USAGE
	20323	WASTE / TEST LOADS			8.00	HOLE
LOAD QTY.	PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	ORDERED	DELIVERED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
3.00 yd	JY3500	SLURRY MIX	3.00	3.00		
1.00 EA	350FSC	Fuel Surcharge RMX	0.00			
3.00 /y	WS	WINTER SERVICE CHARGE	0.00			

LEAVE PLANT	ARRIVE JOB SITE	START DISCHARGE	FINISH DISCHARGE	ARRIVE PLANT	SUBTOTAL
		12/19			TAX
<b>CAUTION:</b> FRESHLY MIXED CONCRETE MAY CAUSE SKIN IRRITATION OR CHEMICAL BURNS. AVOID CONTACT WITH SKIN WHERE POSSIBLE AND WASH EXPOSED SKIN AREAS PROMPTLY WITH WATER. IF ANY CONCRETE MIXTURES GET INTO EYES, RINSE IMMEDIATELY AND REPEATEDLY WITH WATER AND GET PROMPT MEDICAL ATTENTION. <b>KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN • SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR MSDS SHEET</b>  <b>NOTICE:</b> EXCESSIVE UNLOADING TIME • A HOLDING CHARGE OF \$1.50 PER MINUTE WILL BE INCLUDED FOR EACH TRUCK HELD ON THE JOB SITE FOR MORE THAN 60 MINUTES.  • IN CONSIDERATION OF OUR MAKING DELIVERY ACROSS THE STREET CURB, AT YOUR REQUEST, CUSTOMER AGREES TO BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL DAMAGE DONE TO SIDEWALKS, DRIVEWAYS, BUILDINGS, GROUNDS, ETC. CUSTOMER ACKNOWLEDGES RECEIPT OF THE ABOVE MATERIALS IN APPROVED CONDITION.  <b>IMPORTANT:</b> PURCHASER ASSUMES FULL RESPONSIBILITY FOR STRENGTH, SLUMP AND QUALITY OF CONCRETE WHEN WATER OR OTHER MATERIALS ARE ADDED ON THE JOB SITE AT THE REQUEST OF THE CUSTOMER.					TOTAL
					OTHER CHARGES
					ADDITIONAL TAX
					GRAND TOTAL
					WATER ADDED ON JOB AT REQUEST OF CONSIGNEE
					GALS. WATER INT. GALS. WATER INT. GALS. WATER INT.
					TEST TAKEN
					SLUMP / AIR / CYLS. PER ASTM SPECS. YES NO

ACCEPTED BY:

DRIVER REMARKS:

PURCHER'S SIGNATURE, HIS AGENT, OR HIS EMPLOYEE'S SIGNATURE CONSTITUTES AN AGREEMENT WITH THE ABOVE TERMS AND CONDITIONS.

400063488

Truck 665 Driver 1231708 Disp Ticket Num 4028732 Batch 7:37 Date 12/19/22  
Load Size Mix Code 3.00 CYDS JY3500 Seq D1

Material Design Qty Required Batched % Var % Moisture Actual Mat  
CEMENT 1598 lb 4794 lb 4795 lb 0.02%  
WATER 128.0 gl 384.0 gl 384.0 gl 0.00%

Actual Num 1 Manual 7:37:4  
Load Total: 7999 lb Design W/C: 0.668 Water/Cement: 0.668 A  
Design Water: 384.0 gl Actual Water: 384.0 gl To Add: 0.0 gl  
Slump: 8 in Trim: 0.00 gl Batch Time 7:40 AM



# MATERIAL SAFETY DATA SHEET

(Only Applicable Data Provided for Each Section)

<b>SECTION I</b>	
Manufacturer's Name: Concrete Materials Company	
Address: See Reverse Side	
Emergency Telephone Number: See Reverse Side	
Trade Names:	
Chemical Family: 3CaO SiO <sub>2</sub> (cement), 2CaO SiO <sub>2</sub> (cement), 3CaO A12O <sub>3</sub> (cement)	
4CaO A12O <sub>3</sub> (cement), CaSO <sub>4</sub> 2H <sub>2</sub> O, Traces CaO, MgO, K <sub>2</sub> SO <sub>4</sub> , Na <sub>2</sub> SO <sub>4</sub>	
SECTION II - HAZARDOUS INGREDIENTS: Cement and possible traces of hexavalent chromium.	
SECTION III - PHYSICAL DATA	
Specific Gravity: 1.9 to 2.4	Solubility in Water: 0.1 to 1.0%
Appearance and Odor: Gray, plastic, flowable, granular, mud, odorless	
SECTION IV - FIRE AND EXPLOSION HAZARD DATA: N.A. all sections	
SECTION V - HEALTH HAZARD DATA	
TLV: None	
Effects of Overexposure: Dry skin and possible alkali burns (cement dermatitis). Also possible traces of hexavalent chromium.	
Emergency First Aid Procedures: Irrigate eyes with water. Wash affected areas of the body with soap and water.	
SECTION VI - REACTIVITY DATA	
Stability	Unstable X
Conditions to Avoid: Product sets and hardens in 2 to 8 hours, and is no longer hazardous	
Hazardous Polymerization	
Will Not Occur X	
SECTION VII - SPILL OR LEAK PROCEDURES	
Steps to be Taken in Case Material is Released or Spilled: Spill does not increase hazard.	
Waste Disposal Method: Once hardened, material can be disposed of as common waste.	
SECTION VIII - SPECIAL PROTECTION INFORMATION	
Protective Gloves: Yes	Eye Protection: Yes, when placement methods cause splashing.
Use barrier creams, gloves, boots, and clothing to protect skin from prolonged contact with plastic concrete.	
Other Protective Equipment:	
SECTION IX - SPECIAL PRECAUTIONS	
Precautions to be Taken in Handling and Storage: See above.	
Other Precautions: Immediately after working with concrete, workers should shower with soap and water.	



Dispatcher (316) 522-4949  
El Dorado (316) 320-5000  
Office (316) 522-8454



400063491

PLANT	TICKET TIME	DATE	ORDER #	TRUCK	DRIVER	TIME DUE	TICKET #
	10:02	12/19/22	6	507	STEVE DOLIS	10:59	028735
CUSTOMERS INFO				DELIVERY ADDRESS INSTRUCTIONS			

JOHN DARRAH

HYW 77 & NW110TH (DEGRAFF) GO WEST ON N/SIDE  
LOOK FOR RIG

HWY 77 AND

PLAN ON USING THE SAME TRUCK

PURCHASE ORDER	PROJECT #	PROJECT DESC.	MAP PAGE	PREV TRUCK #	SLUMP	USAGE
PAID CREDIT 1004		EASTERN KANSASVARIO		665	8.00	OTHER
LOAD QTY.	PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	ORDERED	DELIVERED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT

6.00 yd	JY3500	SLURRY MIX	12.00	12.00	\$169.00	1,014.00
1.00 EA	350FSC	Fuel Surcharge RMX	0.00		\$21.00	\$21.00
6.00 /y	WS	WINTER SERVICE CHARGE	0.00		\$5.00	\$30.00

LEAVE PLANT	ARRIVE JOB SITE	START DISCHARGE	FINISH DISCHARGE	ARRIVE PLANT	SUBTOTAL
		12/19/22			TAX
<b>CAUTION:</b> FRESHLY MIXED CONCRETE MAY CAUSE SKIN IRRITATION OR CHEMICAL BURNS. AVOID CONTACT WITH SKIN WHERE POSSIBLE AND WASH EXPOSED SKIN AREAS PROMPTLY WITH WATER. IF ANY CONCRETE MIXTURES GET INTO EYES, RINSE IMMEDIATELY AND REPEATEDLY WITH WATER AND GET PROMPT MEDICAL ATTENTION. <b>KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN • SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR MSDS SHEET</b>  <b>NOTICE:</b> EXCESSIVE UNLOADING TIME • A HOLDING CHARGE OF \$1.50 PER MINUTE WILL BE INCLUDED FOR EACH TRUCK HELD ON THE JOB SITE FOR MORE THAN 60 MINUTES.  • IN CONSIDERATION OF OUR MAKING DELIVERY ACROSS THE STREET CURB, AT YOUR REQUEST, CUSTOMER AGREES TO BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL DAMAGE DONE TO SIDEWALKS, DRIVEWAYS, BUILDINGS, GROUNDS, ETC. CUSTOMER ACKNOWLEDGES RECEIPT OF THE ABOVE MATERIALS IN APPROVED CONDITION.  <b>IMPORTANT:</b> PURCHASER ASSUMES FULL RESPONSIBILITY FOR STRENGTH, SLUMP AND QUALITY OF CONCRETE WHEN WATER OR OTHER MATERIALS ARE ADDED ON THE JOB SITE AT THE REQUEST OF THE CUSTOMER.					TOTAL \$1,065.00
					OTHER CHARGES \$69.23
					ADDITIONAL TAX \$1,134.23
					GRAND TOTAL 1134.23
<b>ACCEPTED BY:</b>  PURCHER'S SIGNATURE, HIS AGENT, OR HIS EMPLOYEE'S SIGNATURE CONSTITUTES AN AGREEMENT WITH THE ABOVE TERMS AND CONDITIONS.					WATER ADDED ON JOB AT REQUEST OF CONSIGNEE
					GALS. WATER INT. GALS. WATER INT. GALS. WATER INT.
<b>DRIVER REMARKS:</b>					TEST TAKEN
					SLUMP / AIR / CYLS. PER ASTM SPECS. YES NO

400063491



0007-8387(91)90060-0



Dispatch (316) 522-4949  
El Dorado (316) 320-5000  
Office (316) 522-8454



400063494

PLANT	TICKET TIME	DATE	ORDER #	TRUCK	DRIVER	TIME DUE	TICKET #
4	13:03	12/19/22	46	665	SCOTT <del>WATSON</del>	14:03	028738
CUSTOMERS INFO				DELIVERY ADDRESS INSTRUCTIONS			

JOHN DARRAH

HWY 77

PLAN ON USING THE SAME TRUCK

FROM NORTH OF EL DORADO EXIT THE TURNPIKE GO  
NORTH ON HWY 77 TOWARD NORTH OF WALTERS  
PUMPKIN PATCH GO A MILE NORTH OF 110 FOLLOW  
THE LEASE ROAD

PURCHASE ORDER	PROJECT #	PROJECT DESC.	MAP PAGE	PREV TRUCK #	SLUMP	USAGE
PAID CREDIT	1004	EASTERN KANSAS VARIO			8.00	OTHER

LOAD QTY.	PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	ORDERED	DELIVERED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
5.00 yd	JY3500	SLURRY MIX	5.00	5.00	\$169.00	\$845.00
1.00 EA	350FSC	Fuel Surcharge RMX	0.00		\$21.00	\$21.00
5.00 /y	WS	WINTER SERVICE CHARGE	0.00		\$5.00	\$25.00

LEAVE PLANT	ARRIVE JOB SITE	START DISCHARGE	FINISH DISCHARGE	ARRIVE PLANT	SUBTOTAL
					TAX \$891.00

CAUTION: FRESHLY MIXED CONCRETE MAY CAUSE SKIN IRRITATION OR CHEMICAL BURNS.  
AVOID CONTACT WITH SKIN WHERE POSSIBLE AND WASH EXPOSED SKIN AREAS PROMPTLY  
WITH WATER. IF ANY CONCRETE MIXTURES GET INTO EYES, RINSE IMMEDIATELY AND RE-  
PEATEDLY WITH WATER AND GET PROMPT MEDICAL ATTENTION.  
**KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN • SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR MSDS SHEET**

NOTICE: EXCESSIVE UNLOADING TIME  
• A HOLDING CHARGE OF \$1.50 PER MINUTE WILL BE INCLUDED FOR EACH TRUCK HELD  
ON THE JOB SITE FOR MORE THAN 60 MINUTES.  
• IN CONSIDERATION OF OUR MAKING DELIVERY ACROSS THE STREET CURB, AT YOUR  
REQUEST, CUSTOMER AGREES TO BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL DAMAGE DONE TO SIDEWALKS,  
DRIVEWAYS, BUILDINGS, GROUNDS, ETC. CUSTOMER ACKNOWLEDGES RECEIPT OF THE  
ABOVE MATERIALS IN APPROVED CONDITION.

IMPORTANT: PURCHASER ASSUMES FULL RESPONSIBILITY FOR STRENGTH, SLUMP AND QUALITY OF CON-  
CRETE WHEN WATER OR OTHER MATERIALS ARE ADDED ON THE JOB SITE AT THE REQUEST  
OF THE CUSTOMER.

OUT SIDE TEMP.	TOTAL	\$57.92	
	OTHER CHARGES	\$948.92	
	ADDITIONAL TAX		
	GRAND TOTAL	948.98	
WATER ADDED ON JOB AT REQUEST OF CONSIGNEE	GALS. WATER  INT.	GALS. WATER  INT.	GALS. WATER  INT.
TEST TAKEN	SLUMP / AIR / CYLS.	PER ASTM SPECS.	YES NO

ACCEPTED  
BY:

DRIVER  
REMARKS:

PURCHER'S SIGNATURE, HIS AGENT, OR HIS EMPLOYEE'S SIGNATURE CONSTITUTES AN AGREEMENT  
WITH THE ABOVE TERMS AND CONDITIONS.

400063494

AE Charge 12/19



(312) 525-4454  
 (312) 525-4454  
 (312) 525-4454



Dispatch (316) 522-4949  
El Dorado (316) 320-5000  
Office (316) 522-8454



400063497

PLANT	TICKET TIME	DATE	ORDER #	TRUCK	DRIVER	TIME DUE	TICKET #
4	8:16	12/20/22	37	653	GARY HURLEY	8:52	4028741

CUSTOMERS INFO

DELIVERY ADDRESS INSTRUCTIONS

JOHN DARRAH

BLUESTEM AND SE80TH GO WEST TOLICKTIEG

BLUESTEM AND 80TH

Slump 8.00

PURCHASE ORDER	PROJECT #	PROJECT DESC.	MAP PAGE	PREV TRUCK #	SLUMP	USAGE
PAID CREDIT	1004	EASTERN KANSASVARIO			8.00	OTHER
LOAD QTY.	PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	ORDERED	DELIVERED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT

5.00 yd	JY3500	SLURRY MIX	5.00	5.00	\$169.00	\$845.00
1.00 EA	350FSC	Fuel Surcharge RMX	0.00		\$21.00	\$21.00
5.00 /y	WS	WINTER SERVICE CHARGE	0.00		\$5.00	\$25.00

LEAVE PLANT	ARRIVE JOB SITE	START DISCHARGE	FINISH DISCHARGE	ARRIVE PLANT	SUBTOTAL
					TAX \$891.00

CAUTION: FRESHLY MIXED CONCRETE MAY CAUSE SKIN IRRITATION OR CHEMICAL BURNS.

AVOID CONTACT WITH SKIN WHERE POSSIBLE AND WASH EXPOSED SKIN AREAS PROMPTLY WITH WATER. IF ANY CONCRETE MIXTURES GET INTO EYES, RINSE IMMEDIATELY AND REPEATEDLY WITH WATER AND GET PROMPT MEDICAL ATTENTION.

KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN • SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR MSDS SHEET

NOTICE: EXCESSIVE UNLOADING TIME

• A HOLDING CHARGE OF \$1.50 PER MINUTE WILL BE INCLUDED FOR EACH TRUCK HELD ON THE JOB SITE FOR MORE THAN 60 MINUTES.

• IN CONSIDERATION OF OUR MAKING DELIVERY ACROSS THE STREET CURB, AT YOUR REQUEST, CUSTOMER AGREES TO BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL DAMAGE DONE TO SIDEWALKS, DRIVEWAYS, BUILDINGS, GROUNDS, ETC. CUSTOMER ACKNOWLEDGES RECEIPT OF THE ABOVE MATERIALS IN APPROVED CONDITION.

IMPORTANT: PURCHASER ASSUMES FULL RESPONSIBILITY FOR STRENGTH, SLUMP AND QUALITY OF CONCRETE WHEN WATER OR OTHER MATERIALS ARE ADDED ON THE JOB SITE AT THE REQUEST OF THE CUSTOMER.

ACCEPTED BY:

PURCHER'S SIGNATURE, HIS AGENT, OR HIS EMPLOYEE'S SIGNATURE CONSTITUTES AN AGREEMENT WITH THE ABOVE TERMS AND CONDITIONS.

DRIVER REMARKS:

OUT SIDE TEMP.

TOTAL \$57.92  
OTHER CHARGES \$948.92  
ADDITIONAL TAX

GRAND TOTAL

948.92

WATER ADDED ON JOB AT REQUEST OF CONSIGNEE	GALS. WATER	GALS. WATER	GALS. WATER
	INT.	INT.	INT.
TEST TAKEN	SLUMP / AIR / CYLS.	PER ASTM SPECS.	YES NO

400063497

Pending on 12/20



